14-r-18.12.07-balma-moro-topo

r-18.12.07-balma-moro

Distance : 9 km 208
Dénivelé positif : 519 m, négatif : -518.5 m

Route
Point
Nom X y m
Depart - 194173 4707159 149.0
Laroque

ruines 494388 4706557 258.0
dolmen 495034 4705396 608.7
correc 494942 4704795 572.3
les Borrasseres 494351 4705123 524.0
correc 494619 4705208 470.7
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Distance
cumulée
km

0.000

0.877
3.226
4.232
4.997
5.606
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Vers le point

suivant

Dist. Cap Pente
km (°) (%)

0.877 160 12.4
2.349 151 14.9
1.006 189 -3.6
0.764 299 -6.3
0.610 072 -8.7
0.481 338 -4.8
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Mas del Moreu 494498 4705516 447.7 6.087 2.344 344 -11.6
Roca Vella 494177 4706638 175.3 8.431 0.777 000 -3.3
arrivée 494182 4707150 149.5 9.208 - - -

Coord. : UTM/UPS, datum : WGS 84, UTM zone : 31 Nord
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